Sunshine Tailwinds Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2730 Airport Dr, 89032, North Las Vegas, US, United States
+17026440020

The restaurant from North Las Vegas offers 79 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price
of $8.6. The food at this place is fantastic! | had the homemade vegetable beef soup and | heard the homemade
potatoes with breakfast are also excellent. The waitresses were attentive and even took a photo of our group.
We will definitely be returning in the future.
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Sunshine Tailwinds Cafe Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Entrées

CHEESE QUESADILLA LUNCH

Main Courses

BISCUITS AND GRAVY

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Lunch
SUPER BURGER LUNCH

Starters

WINGS SERVED WITH FRIES
LUNCH

Fries
HOME FRIES

Mexican Dishes

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Main

WESTERN OMELET

Lunch Specials

$2.8

$7.0

$5.5

$5.5

$12.5

$10.5

$3.0

$12.0

$3.0

$10.3

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD LUNCH $10.5

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT $13.0
Brunch

(E:(Hslélé(EN FRIED STEAK AND $14.0
Beverages

JUICES $3.0

Breakfast Specials
NEW YORK STEAK AND EGGS $14.0

Early Morning Classics
HAMBURGER STEAK AND EGGS $13.0

From The Griddle

2 PANCAKES WITH 2 EGGS $10.3
Omelets

SPANISH OMELET $10.3
3-Egg Omelets

VEGGIE OMELET $10.3
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.0
Appetizers Lunch
MOZZARELLA STICKS LUNCH $7.5

Homestyle Breakfasts

PIONEER BREAKFAST $12.5
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Breakfast Omelets

TEXAS CHILI OMELET $10.3
From Our Griddle (French
Toast)

FRENCH TOAST WITH 2 EGGS $10.3

Lunch Burgers Grill And
Other Sandwiches

CHEESEBURGER LUNCH $9.5

Ranch House Burgers

BACON CHEESEBURGER LUNCH $10.5

Breakfast On The Side

PANCAKE $8.0

Breakfast Time
GRILLED PORK CHOP AND EGGS $13.0

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

SHORT STACK $5.5

Hot Off The Grill Lunch

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

LUNCH $8.5

Lunch Cold Sandwiches

SALAD SANDWICH LUNCH $9.5

Egg And Omelet Platters

HAM OMELET $10.3

First Cup Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS  $11.0

Lunch Signature Sides

CUP OF SOUP LUNCH $3.5
Lunch - Soup

BOWL OF SOUP LUNCH $4.5
Lunch Altitude

Adjustment Sandwiches

TURKEY MELT SANDWICH LUNCH $10.5

Eggs Add-Ons

EGG WHITES $3.0
Hot Off The Trail

COUNTRY BREAKFAST $9.5
$7 Lunch Menu

CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES

LUNCH $10.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP

Senior And Kids
Breakfast

BACON OR SAUSAGE OR HAM

POTATOES AND TOAST $8.0
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Condiments And
Breakfast

BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE

Lunch Menu

BLT SANDWICH LUNCH
TURKEY SANDWICH LUNCH

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

Breakfasts

HAM AND EGGS
BACON AND EGGS

Popular Items

REUBEN LUNCH
PATTY MELT BURGER LUNCH

Lunch Sides

CHILI CHEESE FRIES LUNCH
BOWL OF CHILI LUNCH

Uncategorized

SCRAMBLERS
PHILLY SANDWICH LUNCH
CLUB SANDWICH LUNCH

Salads

CLASSIC DINNER SALAD LUNCH

$3.3

$10.5
$8.3

$2.0

$9.3
$9.3

$11.5
$10.5

$7.0
$6.0

$10.0
$11.5
$11.5

$5.5

CHICKEN SALAD PLATE LUNCH
TUNA SALAD PLATE LUNCH
CHEF SALAD LUNCH

CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH

Sandwiches

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH LUNCH
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH LUNCH
TUNA MELT SANDWICH LUNCH
HAM SANDWICH LUNCH

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH LUNCH

Breakfast

BREAD PORK CHOP AND EGGS
1 PIECE OF FRENCH TOAST
GREEN CHILI OMELET

SOS

NO MEAT BREAKFAST
SAUSAGEE AND EGGS

Ingredients Used
OATMEAL

HAM

BACON

SAUSAGE

POTATOES

VEGETABLES
BEEF

$9.5
$9.5
$10.5
$10.5

$8.3
$11.5
$11.5
$10.5
$9.5
$8.3

$13.0
$8.0
$10.3
$12.0
$8.3
$9.3

$4.0
$4.3
$4.3
$4.3
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Sunshine Tailwinds Cafe

2730 Airport Dr, 89032, North Las Opening Hours:

Vegas, US, United States Friday 07:00-14:00
Saturday 07:00-14:00
Sunday 07:00-14:00
Monday 07:00-14:00
Tuesday 07:00-14:00
Wednesday 07:00-14:00
Thursday 07:00-14:00
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