



https://menuweb.menu 2730 Airport Dr, 89032, North Las Vegas, US, United States +17026440020









The restaurant from North Las Vegas offers **79** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$8.6. The food at this place is fantastic! I had the homemade vegetable beef soup and I heard the homemade potatoes with breakfast are also excellent. The waitresses were attentive and even took a photo of our group.

We will definitely be returning in the future.

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD LUNCH \$10.5



Non Alcoholic Drinks	\$2.8	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0
Entrées CHEESE QUESADILLA LUNCH	\$7.0	Brunch CHICKEN FRIED STEAK AND EGGS	\$14.0
Main Courses BISCUITS AND GRAVY	\$5.5	Beverages	\$3.0
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$5.5	Breakfast Specials NEW YORK STEAK AND EGGS	\$14.0
Lunch SUPER BURGER LUNCH	\$12.5	Early Morning Classics HAMBURGER STEAK AND EGGS	\$ \$13.0
Starters WINGS SERVED WITH FRIES LUNCH	\$10.5	From The Griddle 2 PANCAKES WITH 2 EGGS	\$10.3
Fries HOME FRIES	\$3.0	Omelets SPANISH OMELET	\$10.3
Mexican Dishes HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$12.0	3-Egg Omelets VEGGIE OMELET	\$10.3
Potatoes HASH BROWNS	\$3.0	Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.0
Main WESTERN OMELET	\$10.3	Appetizers Lunch MOZZARELLA STICKS LUNCH	\$7.5
Lunch Specials		Homestyle Breakfasts	}

PIONEER BREAKFAST

\$12.5



\$3.5

Breakfast Omelets

TEXAS CHILI OMELET

\$10.3

First Cup Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS \$11.0

Lunch Signature Sides

From Our Griddle (French Toast)

FRENCH TOAST WITH 2 EGGS

\$10.3

Lunch - Soup

CUP OF SOUP LUNCH

BOWL OF SOUP LUNCH \$4.5

Lunch Burgers Grill And Other Sandwiches

CHEESEBURGER LUNCH

\$9.5

Ranch House Burgers

BACON CHEESEBURGER LUNCH \$10.5

Breakfast On The Side

PANCAKE \$8.0

Breakfast Time

GRILLED PORK CHOP AND EGGS \$13.0

Pancakes, French Toast, And Waffles

SHORT STACK \$5.5

Hot Off The Grill Lunch

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH \$8.5

Lunch Cold Sandwiches

SALAD SANDWICH LUNCH \$9.5

Egg And Omelet Platters

HAM OMELET \$10.3

Lunch Altitude Adjustment Sandwiches

TURKEY MELT SANDWICH LUNCH \$10.5

Eggs Add-Ons

EGG WHITES \$3.0

Hot Off The Trail

COUNTRY BREAKFAST \$9.5

\$7 Lunch Menu

CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES \$10.5

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SOUP

Senior And Kids Breakfast

BACON OR SAUSAGE OR HAM POTATOES AND TOAST

\$8.0

CLASSIC DINNER SALAD LUNCH

			4.00
Condiments And		CHICKEN SALAD PLATE LUNCH	\$9.5
Breakfast		TUNA SALAD PLATE LUNCH	\$9.5
BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE	\$3.3	CHEF SALAD LUNCH	\$10.5
		CHICKEN SALAD LUNCH	\$10.5
Lunch Menu			
BLT SANDWICH LUNCH	\$10.5	Sandwiches	
TURKEY SANDWICH LUNCH	\$8.3	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$8.3
		CHICKEN SANDWICH LUNCH	\$11.5
Hot Drinks		FRENCH DIP SANDWICH LUNCH	\$11.5
HOT TEA	\$2.0	TUNA MELT SANDWICH LUNCH	\$10.5
COFFEE		HAM SANDWICH LUNCH	\$9.5
		ROAST BEEF SANDWICH LUNCH	\$8.3
Breakfasts		Decolefoot	
HAM AND EGGS	\$9.3	Breakfast	
BACON AND EGGS	\$9.3	BREAD PORK CHOP AND EGGS	\$13.0
B 1 11		1 PIECE OF FRENCH TOAST	\$8.0
Popular Items		GREEN CHILI OMELET	\$10.3
REUBEN LUNCH	\$11.5	SOS	\$12.0
PATTY MELT BURGER LUNCH	\$10.5	NO MEAT BREAKFAST	\$8.3
Lumah Oidaa		SAUSAGEE AND EGGS	\$9.3
Lunch Sides		lparodiopto I lood	
CHILI CHEESE FRIES LUNCH	\$7.0	Ingredients Used	
BOWL OF CHILI LUNCH	\$6.0	OATMEAL	\$4.0
		HAM	\$4.3
Uncategorized		BACON	\$4.3
SCRAMBLERS	\$10.0	SAUSAGE	\$4.3
PHILLY SANDWICH LUNCH	\$11.5	POTATOES	
CLUB SANDWICH LUNCH	\$11.5	VEGETABLES	
Colodo		BEEF	
Salads			

\$5.5



Sunshine Tailwinds Cafe

2730 Airport Dr, 89032, North Las Vegas, US, United States

Opening Hours: Friday 07:00-14:00 Saturday 07:00-14:00 Sunday 07:00-14:00 Monday 07:00-14:00 Tuesday 07:00-14:00 Wednesday 07:00-14:00 Thursday 07:00-14:00

Made with Menu

